FORM PT (Rev. 6-93		MRD.	REC	12-21	1998	HEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT Patent and	OF COMMERCE Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) 2 10 GR					iii ii ii ii	,		
ab settings 2 2 2 4								
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa. 100924								
Name of conveying party(ies):					Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
NationsBank Corporation					Name: NationsBank Corporation			
					Internal Add	dress:		
□ Indi	vidual(s)		Associatio	on	Street Address: 100 North Tryon Street			
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership					City: Charlotte State: NC ZIP: 28255			
Corporation-State North Carolina Other					City:State:ZIF			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes XNo					☐ Individual(s) citizenship ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership			
3. Nature of conveyance:								
					☐ Limited Partnership			
	Assignment Security Agreen	nent	- 25 Ma □ Ch	erger nange of Name				
	Other				If assignee is not don	niciled in the Unit	ted States, a domestic represe □ Yes GzNo	stative designation
Execution Date: September 25, 1998					(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes ☒ No			
	lication number				Additional name(s) a	a00/055(05) atta		
4. Appi	ication number	(s) or paterit	number(s).	1	•		•	
A . ⁻	Trademark App	lication No.(s	s)		B. Trademark Registration No.(s)			
SEE SCHEDULE "B"				SEE SCHEDULE "A"				
				ļ			V:1	
			Ad	iditional numbers att	ached? ② Yes □ No		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:					6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
Nam	e: Marth	a Gayle	Barber					رم
	ALSTON & BIRD LLP Internal Address: P.O. Drawer 34009				7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 490.00			
men	nai Address:	r.o. bra	WCI Jio		2 Enclosed	j		
		<u>,, </u>			□ Authorize	ad to be cha	med to denosit accou	ınt
					Authorized to be charged to deposit account If additional fees are needed please us			
Stree	et Address: $\underline{1}$	211 E. M	lorehead	Street	8. Deposit account number:			
					8. Deposit acco		85	
City:	Charlott	e State:	NC 2	ZIP: 28234		16-060		•
						te copy of this	page if paying by peosit a	
				DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE		2 4 £7	
9 State	ement and sign	ature					999	
To th	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any at							true copy of
me c	riginal docume	π IC.			1/1/2/ H			
<u>Ma</u>	artha Gayle Barber Name of Person Signing				Signature Signature 6 6 6 6 7, 1998			
	INAME OF PERSO	ıı əyınıy	Total numbe	r of pages including	cover sheet, attachmer	nts, and docum	ent: 6 1941	5.V
				1			~ Late	

SCHEDULE "A"

MARK	REG. NO.	REGISTERED
BANK24	1,758,721	March 16, 1993
BUSINESS SUPERPHONE	1,830,564	April 12, 1994
EDGE ACCOUNT	1,767,646	April 27, 1993
GROUP BANKING	1,112,033	January 23, 1979
NATIONS 24	1,834,878	May 3, 1994
NATIONS CARD	1,834,879	May 3, 1994
NATIONS CORP.	1,833,462	April 26, 1994
NATIONS TRUST	1,833,461	April 26, 1994
NATIONSBANC	1,834,877	May 3, 1994
NATIONSREALTY	1,788,449	August 17, 1993
OPTIONSPLUS	1,845,870	July 19, 1994
QUICKSTOP	1,778,478	June 22, 1993
SOVRAN CAPITAL MANAGEMENT	1,811,108	December 14, 1993

CLT01/4346664v1

TRADEMARK REEL: 1827 FRAME: 0678

SCHEDULE "B"

MARK APPLICATION NO. FILED

NATIONS 75/139,197 July 24, 1996

NATIONSBANC

INVESTMENTS, INC.

PERFORMANCE

REVIEW 75/209,656 December 9, 1996

NATIONSBANK

PLATINUM

PRIORITY 75/270,212 April 7, 1997

NB NATIONSBANK

PC BANKING 75/349,096 August 29, 1997

SUNSTAR

ACCEPTANCE

CORPORATION 75/410,482 December 23, 1997

SUNSTAR

ACCEPTANCE

CORPORATION &

Design 75/284,425 May 1, 1997

CLT01/4346671v1

TRADEMARK REEL: 1827 FRAME: 0679

PAGE 1

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"NATIONSBANK CORPORATION", A NORTH CAROLINA CORPORATION, WITH AND INTO "NATIONSBANK (DE) CORPORATION" UNDER THE NAME OF "NATIONSBANK CORPORATION", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 1998, AT 11:15 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

2927442 8100M

981372299

RECORDED: 12/10/1998

AUTHENTICATION. 9322450

DATE:

09-25-98

TRADEMARK REEL: 1827 FRAME: 0680

3013/4433